:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9312025

Jun 16, 2024 - 20:06 (UTC)

In epoch 291,000 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1307303 - 0.018591704 ETH®
67.38 USD

2 1307304 - 0.018605347 ETH®
67.43 USD

3 1307305 - 0.018465603 ETH®
66.92 USD

4 1307306 - 0.018595789 ETH®
67.39 USD

S 1307307 - 0.018570442 ETH®
67.30 USD

6 1307308 - 0.018567357 ETH®
67.29 USD

7 1307309 - 0.063548569 ETH®
230.32 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/9312025
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/291000
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1307303
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1307304
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1307305
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1307306
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1307307
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1307308
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1307309

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1307310

1307311

1307312

1307313

1307314

1307315

1307316

1307317

1307318

Validator Id

675827

Amount

- 0.018556488
67.25 USD

- 0.018599746
67.41 USD

- 0.018551942
67.23 USD

- 0.018577205
67.33 USD

- 0.018632728
67.53 USD

- 0.018574906
67.32 USD

- 0.063694474
230.85 USD

- 0.018539119
67.19 USD

- 0.063770714
231.13 USD

Amount

+ 0.045080630
163.39 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1307310
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1307311
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1307312
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1307313
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1307314
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1307315
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1307316
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1307317
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1307318
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/675827

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



