

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-09 00:02 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9312025</u>
DATE & TIME	Jun 16, 2024 · 20:06 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>291,000</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1307303</u>	- 0.018591704 ETH ⊘ 67.38 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1307304</u>	- 0.018605347 ETH ↔ 67.43 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1307305</u>	- 0.018465603 ETH ⊘ 66.92 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1307306</u>	- 0.018595789 ETH ⊘ 67.39 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1307307</u>	- 0.018570442 ETH ⊘ 67.30 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1307308</u>	- 0.018567357 ETH ⊘ 67.29 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1307309</u>	- 0.063548569 ETH ⊘ 230.32 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1307310</u>	- 0.018556488 ETH ⊘ 67.25 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1307311</u>	- 0.018599746 ETH ③ 67.41 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1307312</u>	- 0.018551942 ETH ⊘ 67.23 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1307313</u>	- 0.018577205 ETH ⊘ 67.33 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1307314</u>	- 0.018632728 ETH ⊘ 67.53 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1307315</u>	- 0.018574906 ETH ⊘ 67.32 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1307316</u>	- 0.063694474 ETH ⊘ 230.85 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1307317</u>	- 0.018539119 ETH ⊘ 67.19 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1307318</u>	- 0.063770714 ETH 🐼 231.13 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>675827</u>	+ 0.045080630 ETH 🐼

163.39 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.